Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

CITY QF PUYALLUP

Development & Permitting Services
333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371
(253) 864-4165

www cityofpuyallup org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

2024001720
August 20, 2024
August 20, 2024

Full Amount: $9,202.24

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered
Credit Card $9,202.24

Amount Tendered: $9,202.24

Change / Overage: $0.00

Contact:

Fee Description

Fire Review Fee
(Commercial Building)
Exhaust Hood/Range
Hood - Residential Fee
Building Permit Fee
Mechanical Permit Fee
Plumbing Fixtures Fee
Plumbing Permit Fee

WA State Building Code
Council Fee (Commercial)
Sewer System
Development Charge
Sewer System
Development ChargeFee -
Tenant
Improvment/Addition
Water System
Development ChargeFee -
Tenant
Improvment/Addition

Andrea Goetsch, Address:323 12th St NW, Phone

FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing
PRCTI20241107 $265.00
PRCTI20241107 $14.10
PRCTI20241107 $769.75
PRCTI20241107 $40.00
PRCTI20241107 $13.00
PRCTI20241107 $40.00
PRCTI20241107 $25.00
PRCTI20241107 $6,458.19
PRCTI20241107 $865.40
PRCTI20241107 $711.80

Check Number

1(253) 435-6655

Amount Paid
$265.00

$14.10
$769.75
$40.00
$13.00
$40.00
$25.00
$6,458.19

$865.40

$711.80


http://www.cityofpuyallup.org



